CHURCH CLEANING LIST

OCTOBER 2023

NOVEMBER 2023

DECEMBER 2023

Week Before Sunday 10/1/23

Week Before Sunday 11/5/23

Week Before Sunday 12/3/23

Gail Kusick

Sandra Moeller

Laurie Bernskoetter

Staci Pickett Jane Abbott Julie Berhorst
Lisa Ashcraft Darlene Savage Donna Bernskoetter
Kristin Clark Judy Eiken Velma Bernskoetter

Week Before Sunday 10/8/23

Week Before Sunday 11/12/23

Week Before Sunday 12/10/23

Gloria Lane

Jackie Buschjost

Dianne Bisges

Donnie Lane

Mary Beth Bruns

Angie Bisges

Brenda Roling

Darla Stumpe

Suzanne Boes

Linda Cremin

Cassidy Schrimpf

Cheryl Boessen

Week Before Sunday 10/15/23

TUESDAY /NOV 21 / 6:00 PM

Week Before Sunday 12/17/23

Jodi Berendzen

Fall Deep Cleaning of the Church

Melinda Fennessey

Blair Howell Volunteers Needed Christy Bolzenius
Ashley Sneller Join us after the 5:30 pm Mass Lori Bruemmer
Tiffany Jaegers Bring a bucket and rags. Sharon Crider

Week Before Sunday 10/22/23

Week Before Sunday 11/26/23

Week Before Sunday 12/24/23

Kelly VanLoo

Doris Adams

Darlene Buschjost

Debbie VanlLoo Crystal Miller Mary Buschjost
Kristin Verslues Emily Bailey Vicky Buschjost
Jamie Webb Lois Bax

Week Before Sunday 10/29/23

Week Before Sunday 12/31/23

Tonya Hagner

Karen Dudenhoeffer

Tica Boeckmann

Doris Fitzpatrick

Erin Bowyer

Nancy Gratz

Michelle Sherry

Cleaning instructions are listed in the adoration area closet. If you have any questions please

contact Suzette Mertens at 291-9713. Thank you.




